RHS Parent Club



Fall 2016

Rocklin High School Pledge Drive 2016

<u>Pledge Today for Tomorrows Future</u>

The RHS Parent Club would like to thank all of the families who generously donated FUNDING and TIME TO RHS. Without your efforts, commitment and dedication to student education RHS would not be as successful as it is today. We are asking our families to pledge financial support for programs which directly impact your student's education. The role of the RHS Parent Club to assist where monies may not be available is more important then ever. Through direct Financial Donations, RHS is able to maintain 100% of the funding donated. 100% of your donation will go directly to RHS Wellness and Academic Student Centered Program Enhancements.

Our Parent Club plays an active role on our campus, supporting many of Rocklin High School visions and goals.

Over the past 4 years, they have built a solid foundation and have provided invaluable services for our school and community. From funding our Wellness Program by bringing in EQ Schools and Breaking Down the Walls this year, to helping RHS achieve it's goal of 21st Century learning with technology and our 1:1 campaign. Our parent club has played a crucial role in helping establish our positive culture. Your support of this Pledge Drive will help RHS continue on this path of excellence and it is through efforts like these that make it evident that we truly are All In This Together, WE ARE ROCKLIN....Thank you for your support!

Davis Stewart

Principal

Rocklin High School (916) 632-1600 ex. 6123

Please Consider Making A Pledge to: Wellness and Academic Student Centered Program Enhancements

Consider pledging to either program listed or contribute a general pledge with the amount you wish to donate. No amount is too small.

Your employer may match your charitable donation. That means your gift can be DOUBLED!

Go to: rhsparentclub.com to DONATE NOW!

Click on "RHS Pledge Drive" to make a donation

Or return this form with a check to:

RHS Parent Club / 5301 Victory Lane / Rocklin, CA 95765

Thank you for your SUPPORTING STUDENT EXCELLENCE!